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Member: Midland Penetang District Real Estate Board
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i McQuirter

McQUIRTER JR. C.R.A. LIMITED REALTOR

~ 357 King St. 56-9391
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A 3 bedroom cottage

TN | Sl ] s tHt ‘ v L ) i 3 5 close to beach, complete
1. COUNTRY INCOME HOME 2. WALK TO DOWNTOWN 3.~ "SUMMERS COMING" y . KII';‘ ;:;"iﬁ:‘;:‘gﬁr make
Unusual opportunity for someone Solid older two storey brick with So bargain early and make a deal on 4. TEN ROOM HOME e an::l? $9 sir:::r?;

wanting out of fown home with rental garage. 3 bdrms, sewing room, one and this 3 bedrooms, winterized home On lar

' ' ' . ge lot In qulet village and gooa
Income. Has large 4 bdrms and one half baths, bullt in stove and oven. Secluded setting with subdivision, heating 5ysfernt! New I-?Itchen ga.-m.:l
bdrm apt, only minutes from Midland. Washer and dryer included. Asking amenities. Attractive knotty pine' bathroom. Call today. .
360 ft of frontage. MLS 1232. $35,000. $45,900. finish. 11 per cent mtg. MLS 154,
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$26,900. Make offer.

519,500 — Paradise
Point, estate sale, 2
bdrms, clean and tidy,
near beach. MLS
R960/ 79.
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394,500 — Gloucester
Pool, 317’ Shoreline,
executive 4 bdrm

el e e e TR retreat, 2 yrs old,
- - : L : " 3 . . - 3 ST B N e L L e ey ._ ;: - . inier I IEd 2 E*Gre :
- = *iead.. .. T 6. THISISHOUSE SENSE! 7. BEACH AREA-BIGBLDG ] 2 ‘ 4

Save a bundle on this beautifully Large 2600 sq. ft bldg commercially Great for a family that likes space, 3
Lovely view from this 4 bdrm home decorated 3 bdrm split with a fantastic zoned or could be converted to house or bedrooms, large kitchen and living [$29,900 — @ Tee-Pee
with family room, Franklin, modern rac room, including bar. Lovely lot all cottage with view of Bay. Drastically room. Beautifully located on treed lot | Point, new, 3 bdrms,
kitchen, full attic and lovely lot. R460. |andscaped. Asking $44,900. reduced in price. MLS 537. near Vasey. R457. winterized, almost

B *; ' finished. MLS 804/ 79.

v T + | $37,000 Triple Bay, 50°
.. o o@m B o ”“““"k.; g m WﬂfErfI"DHf, 3 bdrms,
55555 Wﬁww B W = ( vear round.
: F 0w
___________ o ” | lwm — 100" Water
A R etROSES D e R e st BRSO e AR DR m - ' :
9. “"MUSTSELL” - NOW! ? L i . i -. s O Hm;m ;rugl;ge. nEEf;tw'E” kTpf
e : . e R R, 5 SRR : Lo i R ' R s o rm cottage n-
::é'.-r;'l?"“ﬁ;:f“ﬁﬁhm?:;?ﬁerfé‘ui.auf"” RN P CEMTBOWN s s o PEAUTAENL D o ™ cluding boat, motor,
fireplace, and extra bonus of 11V ;Id. I h ¢ Decorator’s dream. Rec. room with Roomy ranch bungalow on 3 acres, 3 canoe, etc.
cent mm:tgage This home Is ImaﬁdLﬁdiurc 7 nrfsn:art VRBIURIECH bar lovely living room,*clean as a bdrms, rec. room and family room,, $56,%50v Ho H
7 e e s ow down payment, low Inferest rate, histie, Minutes from Midland. $36,900. economical heat pump system. Ex. |>>%”WV — FHoney Har-
» P , PPING. low price. Needs some repairs, near pLs. 10'% per cent ceptional construction. MLS 281. bour, 83" waterfront,
Aski ;4?,91]0. But_don’t be shy. Huron Park school. : o R L ~ Jroad access, 4 bdrms,
e w i LT m R e . g ; B .
RSP, LR O . W, e boat, C227, call Bob
¥ N "*::if’#_ N TR BN e e 0@ |Hogean - 756-2502.
f ' # 359,900 — Honey Har-
L pe SRR BT e — - - 8- "% |bour, 3 bdrms, huge
T ol deck, 1 mile to Del-Inn
W st @5 |waterfront.
- T S R $779500 — H -
" 14. INDOOR POOL oney Har

Al bour, road access, 51’

15. TOWN AND COUNTRY 16. WATERFRONT HOME - cOT-|Waterfrontage, 5 yrs
Midland home In country setting. TAGE RENTALS old, 3 bdrms, 3 pc. and 2

room and view of Georglan Bay. struction and will pass savings on to Plénty of room for growing family Lovely stone house on 99 ft sandy |P*. Sl Sl L

Redecorated, aluminum facia and you. Asking $78,900. Private below including 4 bdrms, family room, big beach. Enjoy extra income from cot- 726-2502.
soffits. P-42. prime mortgaging available. R462. kitchen and much more. MLS 310. tage and boat rentals. $71,500, terms. [$43,900- HONEY HARB
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